TOP ET Elimination Results

1/AUG/2015

153 Compulink StarTrak

#

Class Qfy DRIVER

HOMETOWN

MOTOR

REACTION

D/1

ET,

MPH

* WINNERS of cach pair appear First

i ROUND 1

NX71
1557

1969
1X43

H137
1X81

1X64
PX43

1113
6X19

189A
1187

1582
AX22

3X67
624

327
1X84

GX00
175X

1225
1650

2X25
YXO7

2X40
1735

148E
2165

222
1X02

1X0Z
3X94

IXio

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP

0
0

NEIL ABBOTT
DELONTAI HARRIS

CHUCK WISHARD
DONALD JONES

JEREMY HAMMOND
ROY MCCOY

DONALD GERTZ
SETH PHILLIPS

DAVID PHELPS
JOHN DUNN JR

DOC NOONBERG
MICHAEL BOSWELL

TIM KRAMER
JOE PROCTOR

JIMMY TAYMAN
JASON RUDY

MICHAEL LEIZEAR
DAVID MEADOR

ERIC TENNEY
ASHLEY COLLINS

MIKE KOONTZ
TOMMY NORTON

ADAM DOUGLAS
VIC GORDY

KEITH HANKINSON
JERRY BIRCHFIELD SR

PETER KIVETT
JAKE SINKLER

MARSHALL GROOMS
JANET BADEN

JEFFREY JONES
JOHN ZIAKAS

BERNIE PYLES

FRUITLAND MP
BALTIMORE MD

MERCERSBURG PA
GLEN BURNIE MD

WILLIAMSPORT MD
BALTIMORE MD

CROWNSVILLE MD

SEVERN MD

67 NOVA
89 510

69 CAMARO
73 VEGA

77 CAMARO
95 OLDS

69 NOVASS 355

82 MALIBU

MECHANICSVILLE VA 70 CAMARO

BALTIMORE Mb

06 RACETECH

MECHANICSVILLE MD 97 UNDERCOVER

FOREST HILL MD
CLINTON MD

95 ZR1 CORVETTE

MECHANICSVILLE MD 67 CAMARO

MIDDLETOWN MD

SEVERN MD

MECHANICSVILLE MD 77 CAMARC

WHITE MARSH MD
CROWNSVILLE MD

WARRENTON VA
HUNTINGTON MD

BRANDYWINE MD

HARBESON DE

BALT

MILLERSVILLE MD
BALTIMORE MD

WASHINGTON DC

KING GEORGE VA

PURCELLVILLE VA

MILLERSVHLLE MD

68 CAMARO 454
86 CAMARO 408
PONTIAC 421

383

69 DODGE DART
03 SPC DRAGSTER 421

00 5-10 632

12 RACETECH
87 MUSTANG
87 CAVALIER

68 CAMARO 565

04 MILLER

02 UNDERCOVER
70 NOVA

83 OMNI 493

67 NOVA SB2

540 CHEVY

.053
076

030
037

023
030

003
004

010
fout -.001

019
010

015
044

022
047

036
036

032
foul -.005

005
051

002
014

064
016

003
037

007
029

019
013

074

6.29
6,57

5.93
5.96

5.80
5.27

6.41
6.83

6.28
6.30

4.97
4.87

5.54
5.64

593
6,22

5.89
6.33

6.79
4.94

4.81
4.60

&6.54
5.88

6.88
535

6.15
5.12

4.73
6.43

5,65
5.54

7.13




1013

1889]
125Y

115K
190F

188K
1986

3X2M
HX75

3X03
173N

1242
1469

HX56
3257

825
1XON

1X23
1X2]

1684
1X27

3X11
3259

WX30
138H

H149
170C

1X32
255

163C
1026

1X20
Ct26

1X14
5X25

177X
1933

410
1X8G

5X65

TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TGP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP

DENNIS JAMES

MIKE JONES
MIKE NAHELL

BILL PRINCIPIO
JAMIE NIEDOMANSKI

PASADENA MD

MIKE JONES
ATCON]

CROFTON MD
MT AIRY MD

DAVE KEYTON COLLEGE PARK MD
JACK TRUSSELL SUMERDLICK
AMANDA MAJSTORVIC

JOSEPH HARLEY

PATRICK SADEN
JERRY BIRCHFIELD JR

RODNEY WARD JR
DEREK WARD

STEVEN RYAN
COREY DORSEY

KENNETH DICK
ROBERT MARSHALL

BOUG FARACE
JASON ABEE

WENDELL HARRISON
AL HARRIS

ALAN GLATT
LEC CARRCOLL

DAVID WHITESELL JR
LINDY HERMAN

RONNIE HORWATH
E-MANN JOHNSON

WILLY HESS SR
ORAL CHAMBERS SR

CHELSEA SPENCE
JIMMY STEWART

JOHN MYERS
BOBBY SPIELMAN

JIMMY BRADSHAW IR
ANDRE MEADE

WR KETTERMAN
TONY GRAVES

COREY HESS
BOBBY SPENCE

STEVE MAJSTOROVIC

05 JAMES

93 STW 421
03 MILLER

67 CAMARO 283
06M&M

01 HFR 509

UPPER MARLBORO MDB9 MUSTANG 372

WINDSORMILL MD
ESSEX MD

NORTH BEACH MD

90 CAMARQ 512
08 RACETECH

TRACYS LANDING MD69 NOVA 55 555

WESTMINSTER MD

73 CAMARO

FT WASHINGTON MD 80 MALIBU WAGON

LOTHIAN MD

TOWSON MD
PASADENA MD

BALTIMORE MD
WHITE PLAINS MD

WINDSOR MD
LOTHIAN MD

GLEN BURNIE MD
SEVERN MD

BUNKER HILL Wv
LANHAM MD

HUGHESVILLE MD
WINDSORMILL MD

ROCKVILLE MD
WINDSOR MILL MD

GLEN BURNIE MD
LITTLESTOWN PA

STEVENSVILLE MD
WHITE PLAINS MD

SALISBURY MP
20444

TANEYTOWN
WOODBINE MD

SEVERN MD

BARRCLIDA \'L:
67 NOVA 409

63 CORVETTE
87 GRAND PRIX

92 CAMARO
7O NOVA

04 MILLER
85 CAMARO

92510
70 NOVA 632

68 CAMARO

07 MILLER

99 MONTE CARLO

13 RACETECH
02 CAMARC

02 UNDERCOVER 454
2?5 THUNDERBIRD

68 CAMARO

00 RACE TECH

00 UNDERCOVER 540

@7 FIREBIRD
09 RACETECH

04 UNDERCOVER

632 WILSON

434 SBC

434 SB

foul -008

019
047

.009
046

022
018

053
foul -.011

001
053

015
023

012
030

023
102

003
003

020
051

019
foul ~016

014
006

.035
050

033
.041

011
024

023
foul -.004

021
020

.058
020

D28
foul -.006

047

4,76

4,72
4.82

4.92
5.08

5.76
4.53

5.13
6.15

5.22
4.42

5.25
5.75

6.51
4.92

7.43
6.50

4.66
5.80

5.07
4,51

4.57
5.87

5.96
575

5.67
4.85

4.73
5.23

4.67
5.16

5.47
5.67

4.94
4,75

4.59
6.96

6,26
4.88

4,63

4.744

4.731
4.807

4.923
5.074

5.784
4.525

5.137
6.152

5,239
4.429

5,253
5.749

6.542
4.989

7.468
6.511

4.665
5.813

5.088
4.481

4.569
5.992

5966
5.777

5.680
4.830

4.783
5.299

4.692
5.175

5.447
5.667

4.941
4,745

4.596
7.032

6.263
4.909

4.659

145,48

143.78
142,73

129,31
134.11

116,14
151.87

133.79
110.24

132.23
156.32

133.18
118.87

99.69
139.96

85.68
104.40

144,33
117.24

132,13
143.51

152.78
114.62

114.49
120.35

121.37
138.24

135.70
131.18

141.74
134.44

125.10
121.08

139.23
142,73

142.22
87.67

108,31
132.39

142.07




PASADENA MD 71 CAMARO 388
BALTIMORE MD UNDERCOVER
KUTZTOWN PA 13 MILLER
GAITHERSBURG MD 12 MILLER
GAMBRILLS MD 07 UNDERCOVER
MONKTON MD 98 RACETECH
EPHRATA PA 72 NOVA

EPHRATA PA 98 S-10

HAMPSTEAD MD 67 CORVETTE 454
LANDISVILLE PA 74 VEGA WAGON
HAGERSTOWN MD 12 MILLER
GAMBRILLS MD 90 CUTLASS

MECHANICSVILLE MD 04 RACETECH

1819 TOP o TODD SEITLER
3X47 TOP o RICHARD JELICH
1848 TOP o BOBENGELMAN
191C TOP o CANDI DERRY
{X47 TOP o JOHN JELICH
{X03 TOP o DAVID D GEORG
T143 TOP o BARRY SAUDER
1008 TOP o MARTIN FLEGAL
1943 TOP o JOHN TURNER
1D23 TOP o DANNY BASTINELLI
D177 TOP o DAVE DISSINGER
57 TOP o MICHAEL SHOOP
9X86 TOP o BOBBY BLADEN JlI
1X86 TOP o BRIAN MCLAUGHLIN
Single
i ROUND 2 sinminniiinns
TOP o CHUCK WISHARD
TOP o ORAL CHAMBERS SR

NX71 TOP o NEIL ABBOTT
Hi37 TOP o JEREMY HAMMOND
1582 TOP o TIM KRAMER
327 TOP o MICHAEL LEIZEAR
{89A TOP o DOC NOONBERG
GX00 TOP o ERIC TENNEY
2X25 TOP o ADAM DOUGLAS
{X14 TOP o JIMMY BRADSHAW JR
825 TOP o KENNETH DICK
1113 TOP o DAVID PHELPS
IX0Z TOP o JEFFREY JONES
5X25 TOP o ANDRE MEADE
1819 TOP o TODD SEITLER
3X94 TOP o JOHN ZIAKAS
1026 TOP o JIMMY STEWART
125Y TOP o MIKE NAHELL
1986 TOP o JACK TRUSSELL
1469 TOP o DEREK WARD
175X TOP o ASHLEY COLLINS
YX07 TOP o VIC GORDY
HX75 TOP o JOSEPH HARLEY
190F TOP o JAMIE NIEDOMANSKI

MERCERSBURG PA 69 CAMARO
WINDSORMILL MD 99 MONTE CARLO
FRUITLAND MD 67 NOVA
WILLIAMSPORT MD 77 CAMARO

FOREST HILL MD

95 ZR1 CORVETTE

SEVERN MD PONTIAC 421

BALTIMORE MD 06 RACETECH

WHITE MARSHMD 69 DODGE DART

BRANDYWINEMD 87 MUSTANG

STEVENSVILLEMD 68 CAMARO
BARRCUDA V8

SEVERN MD 82 MALIBU

KING GEORGE VA 83 OMNI 493

WHITE PLAINS MD 00 RACE TECH

PASADENA MD 71 CAMARO 388

PURCELLVILLE VA

WINDSOR MILLMD 02 CAMARO

ATCONJ

SUMERDUCK 06 M &M

TRACYS LANDING MD6&9 NOVA SS 555

CROWNSVILLEMD 03 SPC DRAGSTER 421

HARBESON DE

87 CAVALIER

UPPER MARLBORO MDB9 MUSTANG 372

MT AIRY MD

03 MILLER

540 CHEVY

068

006
b5

013
018

022
033

.051
043

017
041

019
.028

~004

019
foul -.001

039
foul -004

024
032

022
.002

048
0351

017
051

038
019

036
006

005
foul -.006

036
019

033
042

6.23

4.55
4.50

4.69
4.90

4,95
6.69

5.89
5.45

4,90
6.12

471
5.03

4.97

5.55
5.89

4.97
6.79

6.55
4.94

7.43
6.28

5.66
473

6.24
5.54

5.17
4.80

4,52
574

4.94
5.90

6.15
5.08

6.253

4,559
4,510

4,762
5.027

4.961
6.693

5.893
5.480

4,913
6,127

4,725
5.048

4.959

106.89

151.10
153.58

132.11
135.47

137.02
100.37

110,91
125.51

138.64
111.69

145.56
136,73

138.05




1735
1X81

1933
1650

173N
1X2]

1X8G
1X0N

2165
PX43

6X19
AX22

9xX86
3257

148E
3259

1684
624

C126
115K

1889]
1848

H149
1X27

1X23
1943

3X47
1187

HX56
T143

3X67
D177

188K
JX64

3X2M
410

WX30
1225

1242
57

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

JERRY BIRCHFIELD SR BALT 68 CAMARO 565 053
ROY MCCOY BALTIMORE MD 95 OLDS foul -.027
TONY GRAVES 20444 00 UNDERCOVER 540 012
TOMMY NORTON HUNTINGTON MD 12 RACETECH 074
JERRY BIRCHFIELD JR  ESSEX MD 08 RACETECH 632 WILSON 022
JASON ABEE PASADENA MD 87 GRAND PRIX 434 SBC 047
BOBBY SPENCE WOODBINE MD 09 RACETECH 027
ROBERT MARSHALL  LOTHIAN MD 67 NOVAT 409 038
JAKE SINKLER BALTIMORE MD 04 MILLER 034
SETH PHILLIPS foul -.002
JOHN DUNN JR MECHANICSVILLE VA 70 CAMARO 008
JOE PROCTOR CLINTON MD 68 CAMARO 454 foul -433
BOBBY BLADEN [II GAMBRILLS MD 20 CUTLASS 037
COREY DORSEY FT WASHINGTON MD 80 MALIBU WAGON foul -.094
PETER KIVETT MILLERSVILLE MD 023
LEO CARROLL LOTHIAN MD 85 CAMARO 018
WENDELL HARRISON  BALTIMORE MD 92 CAMARC ~002
JASON RUDY MIDDLETOWN MD 86 CAMARC 408 foul -221
BOBBY SPIELMAN LITTLESTOWN PA 95 THUNDERBIRD 017
BILL PRINCIPIO CROFTON MD 93 STW 421 foul -005
MIKE JONES MIKE JONES .008
BOB ENGELMAN KUTZTOWN PA 13 MILLER 007
RONNIE HORWATH  BUNKER HILL WV 68 CAMARO .035
AL HARRIS WHITE PLAINS MD 70 NOVA 055
DOUG FARACE TOWSON MD 63 CORVETTE 012
JOHN TURNER HAMPSTEAD MD 67 CORVETTE 454 021
RICHARD JELICH BALTIMORE MD UNDERCOVER 006
MICHAEL BOSWELL ~ MECHANICSVILLE MD 97 UNDERCOVER .010
STEVEN RYAN WESTMINSTER MD 73 CAMARC 017
BARRY SAUDER EPHRATA PA 72 NOVA 033
JIMMY TAYMAN MECHANICSVILLE MD 67 CAMARO 035
DAVE DISSINGER LANDISVILLE PA 74 VEGA WAGON foul -008
DAVE KEYTON COLLEGE PARKMD &7 CAMARO 283 007
DONALD GERTZ CROWNSVILLEMD 69 NOVASS 355 021
AMANDA MAJSTORVIC 01 HFR 509 021
COREY HESS TANEYTOWN 97 FIREBIRD 023
DAVID WHITESELL JR  GLEN BURNIE MD 92510 434 SB 029
MIKE KOONTZ WARRENTON VA 00 5-10 632 031
RODNEY WARD TR NORTH BEACH MD 01
MICHAEL SHOOP HAGERSTOWN MD {2 MILLER 042

5.33
5.26

6.95
4.59

4,42
5.80

4.88
6.49

5.12
6.83

6.29
5.65

5.04
4.98

6.13
5.97

5.07
6,22

5.67
491

4.72
4,50

5.67
4.46

4.65
5.46

4,55
4.86

6.53
6.68

5.93
6.14

576
6.40

5.13
6.25

596
4.82

5.26
472

5.335
5.266

7.008
4.604

4.423
5.824

4.896
6.518

5.121
6.831

6,311
9.621

5.051
8.749

6.152
5.957

5.079
6,315

5.675
4,961

4,729
4,525

5.690
4,467

4.652
5.465

4,569
4.878

6.544
6.695

5.940
6.142

5796
6.432

5.167
6.305

5.961
4.843

5.280
4727

129.78
131.82

97.37
148.31

153.98
117.44

134.81
104.41

133.94
98.26

108.29
63.02

136.39
456.00

109.64
114.47

136.26
107.66

121.28
137.47

141.56
153,33

120.61
153,98

147.78
125.45

141,46
135.14

101.28
102.24

115,56
111.62

115.41
106.37

127.59
107.78

114,75
134.94

129.72
145.93




1X03 TOF o DAVID D GEORG MONKTON MD 98 RACETECH 028 495 4967 13491

2X40 TOP o KEITH HANKINSON 062 6,88 6921 9298

3X11 TOP o ALAN GLATT WINDSOR MD 04 MILLER .02t 4.57 4.577 14670
1008 TOP o MARTINFLEGAL EPHRATA PA 98 5-10 020 5.89 5907 114.02
1X32 TOP 2 WILLY HESS 3R HUGHESVILLEMD 07 MILLER 025 474 4760 143.61
5X65 TOP o STEVEMAJSTOROVIC SEVERN MD 04 UNDERCOVER D65 463 4.676 140.34
222 TOP o MARSHALL GROOMS WASHINGTON DC 02 UNDERCOVER 013 472 4734 140.09
543 TOP ¢ PEE-WEETOYS FORT WASHINGTON ND MALIBU 065 6,52 6,529 104.63
177X TOP ¢ WRKETTERMAN SALISBURY MD 006 459 4.601 144.69
163C TOP o CHELSEA SPENCE ROCKVILLE MD 13 RACETECH 7 467 4673 146,16
191C TOP o CANDIDERRY GAITHERSBURG MD 12 MILLER 003 4.69 4706 14446
1X20 TOP o JOHN MYERS GLEN BURNIE MD 02 UNDERCOVER 454 015 3545 5460 124.08
125K TOP ¢ DENNIS LONG CHESAPEAKE CITY MD0O4 UNDERCOVER 572 017 4.68 4.685 142,37
CX02 TOP o CHRIS CEPELKA RANSON WV 02 UNDERCOVER 008 477 4790 142.32
163H TOP o BRIAN NIEDOMANSKI MT AIRY MD 092 MILLER 009 489 4890 140.80
175A TOP o SEVERN JOHNSON CROWNSVILLEMD 12 UNDERCOVER O11 463 4.626 14697
1D23 TOP o DANNY BASTINELLI 007 491 4914 13878
2X12 TOP o WESLEY WASHINGTON JR 06 RACETECH 009 477 4763 14103
1X86 TOP o BRIAN MCLAUGHLIN MECHANICSVILLE MD 04 RACETECH 044 4,96 4960 135.66
{X10 TOP o BERNIEPYLES MILLERSVILLE MD 67 NOVA SB2 019 7.12  7.101  89.58

184Q TOP ¢ BRANDONMCCRAY BALTIMOREMD 87 MONTE CARLO 017 530 5340 127.63
1982 TOP ¢ STEVE WITHEROW VA 15 RACETECH 041 461 4.608 143,84
818 TOP ¢ ANDYDOLAN MARTINSBURG WV 80 MALIBU 023 584 5.834 116.86
3X03 TOP o PATRICK SADEN WINDSORMILL MD 90 CAMARO 512 foul -007 522 5247 132.05

1969 TOP o CHUCK WISHARD MERCERSBURG PA 69 CAMARO 000 591 5931 11195
NX71 TOP o NEIL ABBOTY FRUITLAND MD 67 NOVA 018 629 6,308 107.81
2X25 TOP o ADAM DOUGLAS BRANDYWINE MD 87 MUSTANG 016 653 6536 103.25
I1X0Z TOP o JEFFREY JONES KING GEORGEVA 83 OMNI 493 027 566 5667 120.12
3X2M TOP 3 AMANDA MA]JSTORVIC 01 HFR 509 061 513 5132 134.03
3X67 TOP o JIMMY TAYMAN MECHANICSVILLE MD 67 CAMARO 040 593 5925 114,87
189A TOP ¢ DOC NOONBERG BALTIMORE MD 06 RACETECH 540 CHEVY 008 498 4985 137.34
1986 TOP o JACK TRUSSELL SUMERDUCK OC6M&M 006 452 4,540 146,57
1582 TOP o TIMKRAMER FOREST HILL MD 95 ZR1 CORVETTE 018 555 5556 123.56
1933 TOP o TONY GRAVES 20444 00 UNDERCOVER 540 016 697 6999  96.98

1X23 TOP o DOUG FARACE TOWSON MD 63 CORVETTE 020 4.63  4.661 14346
181¢ TOP o TODD SEITLER PASADENA MD 71 CAMARO 388 025 6,24 6.300 105.59
1X8G TOP 1 BOBBY SPENCE WOODBINE MD 09 RACETECH 017 4.88 4.884 137.67
18891 TOP ¢ MIKE JONES MIKE JONES 028 472 4711 14558
3X47 TOP o RICHARD JELICH BALTIMORE MD UNDERCOVER 002 453 4.527 1{53.98

163H TOP o BRIAN NIEDOMANSKI MT AIRY MD 09 MILLER 019 4.88  4.861 13975




825
HX75

1X32
H149

1242
173N

C126
1735

1X34
175X

E172
6X19

9X86
222

2165
WX30

3X11
1684

HX56
188K

1026
1X86

148E
1X03

184Q
177X

1D23
125K

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TGP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP

0

3
4]

KENNETH DICK
JOSEPH HARLEY

WILLY HESS SR
RONNIE HORWATH

RODNEY WARD JR
JERRY BIRCHFIELD JR

BOBBY SPIELMAN
JERRY BiRCHFIELD SR

WILLIAM KIVETT
ASHLEY COLLINS

ERIC SWIGER
JOHN DUNN JR

BOBBY BLADEN Iil
MARSHALL GROOMS

JAKE SINKLER
DAVID WHITESELL TR

ALAN GLATT
WENDELL HARRISON

STEVEN RYAN
DAVE KEYTON

JIMMY STEWART
BRIAN MCLAUGHLIN

PETER KIVETT
DAVID b GEORG

BRANDON MCCRAY
WR KETTERMAN

DANNY BASTINELL!
DENNIS LONG

JEFF BRADY
ANDY DOLAN

CANDI DERRY
HERMAN MCCRAY JR

UPPER MARLBORO MI89 MUSTANG

HUGHESVILLE MD
BUNKER HILL WV

NORTH BEACH MD
ESSEX MD

LITTLESTOWN PA
BALT

LA PLATA
CROWNSVILLE MD

MT AIRY MD

MECHANICSVILLE VA 70 CAMARO

GAMBRILLS MD
WASHINGTON DC

BALTIMORE MD
GLEN BURNIE MD

WINDSOR MD
BALTIMORE MD

WESTMINSTER MD
COLLEGE PARK MD

WINDSOR MILL MD

MECHANICSVILLE MD 04 RACETECH

MILLERSVILLE MD
MONKTON MD

BALTIMORE MD
SALISBURY MD

CHESAPEAKE CITY MD0O4 UNDERCOVER 572

WESTMINSTER MD
MARTINSBURG WV

GAITHERSBURG MD
BALTIMORE MD

AMANDA MAJSTORVIC

DOC NOONBERG BALTIMORE MD
BOBBY SPENCE WOODRBINE MD
ADAM DOUGLAS BRANDYWINE MD
KENNETH DPICK

TIM KRAMER FOREST HILL MD

WILLY HESS SR

HUGHESVILLE MD

BARRCUIDA Ve 015
372 .047

07 MILLER .043
68 CAMARO foul -010
023

08 RACETECH 632 WILSON 027
95 THUNDERBIRD 109
68 CAMARO 565 058
.000

03 SPC DRAGSTER 421 017
03 MILLER .004
017

90 CUTLASS 023
02 UNDERCOVER foul -007
04 MILLER 012
92 S10 434 SB 023
04 MILLER 019
22 CAMARO 055
73 CAMARO 013
67 CAMARO 283 012
02 CAMARO 031
056

019

98 RACETECH 026
87 MONTE CARLO 016
067

013

foul -.007

09 AMERICAN 007
80 MALIBU 062
12 MILLER 002
87 MONTE CARLO foul 016

007

01 HFR 509

06 RACETECH 540 CHEVY 002
09 RACETECH .008
87 MUSTANG foul -.007
BARRCUDA V8 032
95 ZR1 CORVETTE 027
07 MILLER 057

7.43
6.15

4.74
5.68

5.26
4.42

5.67
5,33

4.83
4,94

4.86
6.29

5.04
4,72

5.12
5.94

4,56
5.07

6.53
5.77

5.17
4,95

6,13
4.95

5.31
4,59

4,91
4.68

4.74
5.83

4.69
5.94

7.43
5.55

4.73

7.434
6.114

4.730
5,959

5.274
4.396

5.687
5.328

4.841
4,945

4.868
6.298

5.040
6114

5.144
5.959

4.577
5.083

6,532
5790

5.183
4,958

6,144
4.986

5.351
4,749

4,909
4.716

4.753
5.834

4.687
11.513




184Q

HX56
2165

3X47
E172

1X23
1026

3X11
1X34

1242
9X86

148E
191C

1D23
85G

1492
Ci26

1710
1949

1X8G
148E

1710
1242

1X23
1X83

HX56

1X32
825

1X8G
1710

TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOFR

TOP
TOP
TOP

TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

0

= ROUND 51

0
0

2 ROUND 6

3
0

BRANDON MCCRAY

STEVEN RYAN
JAKE SINKLER

RICHARD JELICH
ERIC SWIGER

DOUG FARACE
JIMMY STEWART

ALAN GLATT
WILLIAM KIVETT

RODNEY WARD JR
BOBBY BLADEN Il

PETER KIVETT
CAND{ DERRY

DANNY BASTINELLI
JEFF BRADY

BALTIMORE MD

WESTMINSTER MD
BALTIMORE MD

BALTIMORE MD
MT AIRY MD

TOWSON MD
WINDSOR MILL MD

WINDSOR MD
LA PLATA

NORTH BEACH MD
GAMBRILLS MD

MILLERSVILLE MD
GAITHERSBURG MD

WESTMINSTER MD

KELLY FENTON-TAYLOKING GEORGE

BOBBY SPIELMAN

AL PAGE
CHUCK WiSHARD

LITTLESTOWN PA

BALTIMORE MD
MERCERSBURG PA

WESTMINSTER MD

STEVEN RYAN

DANNY BASTINELLI

AMANDA MAJSTORVIC
RICHARDJELICH ~ BALTIMORE MD

WILLY HESS SR

HUGHESVILLE MD

KELLY FENTON-TAYLOKING GEQRGE

KENNETH DICK
ALAN GLATT

BOBBY SPENCE
PETER KIVETT

AL PAGE
RODNEY WARD JR

DOUG FARACE
BROCK MOSHIER

WINDSOR MD

WOODBINE MD
MILLERSVILLE MD

BALTIMORE MD
NORTH BEACH MD

TOWSON MD
LUTITZ PA

AMANDA MAJSTORYIC

STEVEN RYAN

WILLY HESS SR
KENNETH DICK

BOBBY SPENCE
AL PAGE

WESTMINSTER MD

HUGHESVILLE MD

WOODBINE MD
BALTIMORE MD

87 MONTE CARLO

73 CAMARO
04 MILLER

UNDERCOVER
03 MILLER

63 CORVETTE
02 CAMARO

04 MILLER

90 CLITLASS

12 MILLER

09 AMERICAN

25 THUNDERBIRD

08 AMERICAN 598 CHEVY

69 CAMARO

73 CAMARO

01 HFR 509

UNDERCOVER

07 MILLER
BARRCLIDA V'L
04 MILLER

09 RACETECH
08 AMERICAN 598 CHEVY

63 CORVETTE
71 VEGA

01 HFR 509

73 CAMARO

07 MILLER

BARRCUDA V8

09 RACETECH

08 AMERICAN 598 CHEVY

023

039
012

006
.029

004
057

014
010

016
foul -.003

020
.018

013
024

009
013

034
049

foul -.010

011
017

.004
022

041
050

027
034

017
.028

.002
035

.028
015

015
033

010
045

5.30

6.53
5.13

4.33
4.86

4,63
5.17

4.55
4,82

5.26
5.04

6.14
4.68

4,90
4.75

4.82
5.67

4.94
5.91

4.73
4.83

7.42
4.55

4.87
6.14

4.93
5.27

4.63

5.68

5.13

6.52

4,72
7.41

4.88
4,94

5.338

6.541
5112

4,556
4.872

4.747
6.335

4.560
4.840

5.277
5.033

6.153
4,723

4.909
4.733

4.848
5.667

4,953
5.907

5.115
6.497

4.729
7.402

4.897
4.933

129.06

104.45
131.19

147.99
140.88

124.50
65.34

152.87
140.65

133.39
136.80

110,29
142.88

139.36
142,79

137.39
121.57

128,79
116.80




2X3t TOP 4 TARRELL SINKLER BALTIMORE MD 07 MILLER 034 476 5071 10591
1X23 TOP o DPOUGFARACE TOWSON MD 63 CORVETTE foul 002 4.63 4.6{8 152.62

TOP 4 TARRELL SINKLER BALTIMORE MD 07 MILLER .02.3

2X31

3X2M TOP 3 AMANDA MA]JSTORVIC 01 HFR 509 039 511 5114
1X8G TOP 1 BOBBY SPENCE WOODBINE MD 09 RACETECH 021 4.89 4901 135.32
1X32 TOP 2 WILLY HESS SR HUGHESVILLEMD 07 MILLER 052 472 4729 145.09

1X8G TOP : BOBBY SPENCE WOODBINE Mb 09 RACETECH 010 489 4.894 140.28
2X31 TOP 1+ TARRELL SINKLER BALTIMORE MD 07 MILLER foul -001 475 5114 102.63




